

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17084/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2005 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WP No. 12001/2002

GENERAL MANAGER (P&amp;A), O.N.G.C.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. KIRUPANJALI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1388-1389 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17104 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17862 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18085 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18088 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18334-18335 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18340-18341 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19389 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 19505-19506 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20244 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3321 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4474 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2007

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. Rajaram,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post  
A.D. Dasti service in addition is allowed as prayed for in  
SLP(C) No. 20244/2005.

Await Service in SLP(C)No.3321/2006. Concerned parties may  
file their respective affidavits till then.

Office has to verify and report about filing of affidavits  
by concerned litigants.

List the matter on 19.9.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar