

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17084/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2005 in WP No. 12001/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

GENERAL MANAGER (P&A), O.N.G.C.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. KIRUPANJALI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for
interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

With SLP(C) NO. 17104 of 2005 (with application for exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned judgment and exemption from filing OT and withprayer for interim
relief and office report and for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 17862 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 18334-18335 of 2005,

SLP(C) NO. 18340-18341 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 18085 of 2005,

SLP(C) NO. 18088 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 19389 of 2005,

SLP(C) NO. 19505-19506 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 20244 of 2005,

SLP(C) NO. 1388-1389 of 2006 SLP(C) NO. 3321 of 2006,

(With prayer for interim relief and with appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT and
for permission to file additional documents and office report and for final disposal)
and

SLP(C) NO. 4474 of 2006 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report and for final disposal)

Date: 24/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Kishore, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Gaur Narula, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S.I. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Prabu Ramasubramaniam, Adv.

for Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)
COURT MASTER