

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 and 2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24652-24653/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in MP No. 2/2007 & WP No. 644/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

NEYVELI LIGNITE CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.K.JEYANTHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2008 These appln.s were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the main matters along with the applications in
January, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master