

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.7-8 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).1388-1389/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2005 in WP No.6248/2002
& WPMP No.8593/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.THANIGAINATHAN AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)

Date: 04/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Nair,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. are to be heard along with the main matter.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar